oo U M W N

14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25

26
27
28

29
30
31

32

33

34
35

36
37

V RUTA DE LAS ERMITAS MEMORIAL FLORES GOMEZ

P.CAT. Dorsal
1 267
1 276
2 291
2 392
1 271
3 333
3 316
2 373
4 253
4 485
3 297
5 385
4 371
5 330
6 282
5 348
7 378
6 351
8 278
9 314
7 254
6 356
10 318
11 312
7 393
12 381
8 266
13 261
9 301
14 283
8 331
15 292
10 256
16 293
1 362
11 258
17 325

&

RUNVASPORT

Nombre
Fernando

Jakub Stanislaw
Sergio
Ivan
Agustin
José
Adrian
Victor
Julio
Daniel
Federico
Miguel
Mariano
Carlos
Ricardo

Carlos

Pedro
Ivan
Marcos
Raul

Juan Pablo
Raul

Juan Carlos
Diego

Julio

David

Fernando

Dario

Roberto
Hector
Diego

Mario
Juan Carlos

Guillermo
José Manuel

Fernando

Seegio

Apellidos
Blanco Avial
Cieslik

Diez Ruiz
Unsién Nufiez
Caneda Herranz
Lopez Turrado

Gorria De Lucas
Castro Escobar

Alvarez Arranz

Del Barrio
Fernandez

Fuentes De Lima

Santos Salinas
Rodrigo Castafio

Lazaro Vallejo
Cuesta De Santos

Mateos Casado

Rubio Garcia
Merino Magdaleno
Colomo Rubio
Gonzalez Yuste
Alvarez Casado

Mufioz Torres

Hernandez
Gonzalez

Gonzalez Jimenez
Valverde Reyes

Rubio Sanz
Bernardos Sanz

Arribas Gbmez

Garcia Garcia
De Diego Rivero

Lebrero De La Mata

Dominguez Vega
Alvarez Tardon

Echevarria Casado
Pedrero Casado

Alvaro Fuentes

Herrero

BERMEJO

75KM

Categoria

M30 MASCULINO

SENIOR
MASCULINO

M30 MASCULINO

SENIOR
MASCULINO

M40 MASCULINO

SENIOR
MASCULINO

M30 MASCULINO

M40 MASCULINO

SENIOR
MASCULINO

M30 MASCULINO

M40 MASCULINO

SENIOR
MASCULINO

M40 MASCULINO
M30 MASCULINO
M30 MASCULINO
M40 MASCULINO

M30 MASCULINO
M40 MASCULINO
M30 MASCULINO
M30 MASCULINO

M40 MASCULINO

SENIOR
MASCULINO

M30 MASCULINO

M30 MASCULINO

SENIOR
MASCULINO

M30 MASCULINO
M40 MASCULINO
M30 MASCULINO

M40 MASCULINO

M30 MASCULINO

SENIOR
MASCULINO

M30 MASCULINO

M40 MASCULINO

M30 MASCULINO

VETERANOS
MASCULINO

M40 MASCULINO
M30 MASCULINO

BTT MAR DE PINARES

CLINICA DENTAL
ESTEBAN SALAMANCA
TEAM SINLIMI-T
VELOCLUB RIBERA DEL
DUERO

CARBONERO BIKE

INDEPENDIENTE
GASOLEOS CANTALEJO
HPA BIKES

ATALAYA

MTB CAMINEROS
NAVALMANZANO

VALORIA LA BUENA
DEPORTE

AVIBIKE

INDEPENDIENTE

GASOLEQOS CANTALEJO
HPABIKES

SUBE Y PEDALEA
OLMEDO

CANTALEJO RIDERS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CONSTRUCCIONES HNOS

COLOMO
MTB CAUCENSE

CLUB CICLISTA LA
ATALAYA

INDEPENDIENTE
CD NAVABIKE
CC BOSCO AREVALO

CARBONEROBIKE

SUBE Y PEDALEA
OLMEDO

MTB CAUCENSE
LA AVELLANA

CD NAVABIKE
LA BIELA
SEXMEROS

INDEPENDIENTE

CD TRIATLON
BOMBEROS DE
VALLADOLID

CC BOSCO AREVALO

EL DORADO -MTB

UNION CICLISTA
CANTIMPALOS

INDEPENDIENTE

www.runvasport.es

POBLACION

ZARZUELA DEL
PINAR

NAVAS DE ORO
PENAFIEL
ARANDA DE DUERO

CARBONERO EL
MAYOR

OLIVARES DE DUERO

CANTALEJO
ESPIRDO
NAVALMANZANO

VALORIA LA BUENA
AVILA
SEGOVIA

CABEZUELA

OLMEDO

CANTALEJO

PALAZUELOS DE
ERESMA

CARBONERO EL
MAYOR

SEGOVIA
SANCHONURO
VALLADOLID
SEGOVIA

GOMEZSERRACIN

NAVA DE LA
ASUNCION

MARTIN MUNOZ DE
LA DEHESA

MOZONCILLO

OLMEDO

COCA

ESCALONA DEL
PRADO

NAVA DE LA
ASUNCION

TIZNEROS
VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ZARATAN

MARTIN MUNOZ DE
LA DEHESA

SAN CRISTOBAL DE
SEGOVIA

CANTIMPALOS
CABEZUELA

1de3

TIEMPO

02:40:03

02:43:37
02:43:37
02:43:38

02:43:39
02:44:39

02:47:23
02:47:24
02:49:48

02:51:45
02:51:55
02:51:55

02:54:32

02:56:03
02:56:03
02:56:40

02:56:42
02:56:47
02:57:38
02:57:38
02:57:40

02:57:43
02:57:45
03:00:15
03:00:16

03:00:42
03:01:07
03:01:08

03:01:08
03:03:22
03:03:54

03:03:57

03:05:41

03:05:41
03:05:41

03:08:25
03:08:29



P. P.CAT. Dorsal
38 18 275
39 12 375
40 13 341
41 19 279
42 14 433
43 2 272
44 20 304
45 3 298
46 4 326
47 21 349
48 9 377
49 5 366
50 22 367
51 15 323
52 16 305
53 17 324
54 18 372
55 23 337
56 24 259
57 19 441
58 25 274
59 6 358
60 20 320
61 26 310
62 21 289
63 10 369
64 22 319
65 23 263
66 24 346
67 27 380
68 28 270
69 29 339
70 30 255
71 31 342
72 25 257
73 26 309
74 32 260
75 27 300
76 11 290

V RUTA DE LAS ERMITAS MEMORIAL FLORES GOMEZ

&

RUNVASPORT

Nombre
Jorge
Julio
Alberto
Tomas

Alberto

Jose Ramon
Moises

David

Julio

Borja
Enrique
Angel Tomas
Eugenio
Roberto
Gregorio

Juan Antonio
Roberto
David

Javier

Mariano
Jorge
Demetrio
Angel

Sergio

Francisco Javier

Mario
Alvaro

José Luis

Luis Santiago

Cayo
Alvaro
Abel

Alberto
Pablo

Carmelo
Angel Benito
Ruben
Sergio

Jesus

BERMEJO

75KM

Apellidos Categoria

M30 MASCULINO
M40 MASCULINO
M40 MASCULINO
M30 MASCULINO

M40 MASCULINO

Chacén Medina
Rubio

Martin Conde
Colomo Rubio

De Santos Sanz

. VETERANOS

Carrién Rodao MASCULINO
Garcia Sanz M30 MASCULINO

. VETERANOS

Gala Garcia MASCULINO

VETERANOS

Herrero Gonzalez MASCULINO
Mediano M30 MASCULINO

X , SENIOR

Rubio Domingo MASCULINO

. VETERANOS

Pinela Pedrazuela MASCULINO

M30 MASCULINO
M40 MASCULINO
M40 MASCULINO

Herranz Lopez M40 MASCULINO
Rodriguez Gonzalez M40 MASCULINO
M30 MASCULINO
M30 MASCULINO

M40 MASCULINO

Pifiero Garrido
Herranz Gémez

Gil Tejedor

Maroto Estévez
Aparicio Sacristan

Benito Escribano

M30 MASCULINO

VETERANOS
MASCULINO

M40 MASCULINO
M30 MASCULINO

Castro Rodriguez
Otero De Frutos
Hernando lIzcara

Gbmez Otero

Del Campo

Cabezudo M40 MASCULINO
i SENIOR

Rico Serrano MASCULINO

Hernandez Ronco M40 MASCULINO

Benito Escribano M40 MASCULINO

M40 MASCULINO
M30 MASCULINO
M30 MASCULINO

Mateo Olmos
Rubio Rubio

Calvo Hernando

M30 MASCULINO

M30 MASCULINO
M30 MASCULINO

M40 MASCULINO

Martin Bachiller

Alvarez Garcia
Martinez Madrofio

Alvarez Yuste
Gbémez Mateo M40 MASCULINO

Arranz Gémez M30 MASCULINO

(e [T])

INDEPENDIENTE
COSLADA
SINLIMI-T
SANCHONURO BIKE

INDEPENDIENTE

CD NAVABIKE
CABEZUELA BIKE

INDEPENDIENTE

SUBE Y PEDALEA
OLMEDO

CARBONEROBIKE
CARBONERO BIKE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

BICIBIRRAS

UNION CICLISTA
CANTIMPALOS

CC BOSCO AREVALO
CC BOSCO AREVALO
CC BOSCO AREVALO
INDEPENDIENTE

BTT MAR DE PINARES
CARBONEROBIKE

CARBONEROBIKE

INDEPENDIENTE

MTB CAMINEROS
NAVALMANZANO

INDEPENDIENTE
MTB CAMINEROS
INDEPENDIENTE

BTT MAR DE PINARES
BTT MAR DE PINARES
MTB CAUCENSE

EL DORADO MTB

INDEPENDIENTE

TUREBIKERS
INDEPENDIENTE

CAMINER@S(
NAVALMANZANO)

BTT MAR DE PINARES

BTT MAR DE PINARES

Garcia Diez M40 MASCULINO CLUB CICLISTA LEON
L ~ SENIOR
Del Rincén Mufioz MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Www.runvasport.es

POBLACION

DUENAS
NAVAS DE ORO
MATA DE CUELLAR

SANCHONUNO
VALVERDE DEL
MAJANO

NAVA DE LA
ASUNCION
CABEZUELA

SAN ILDEFONSO O
LA GRANJA

OLMEDO

CARBONERO EL
MAYOR

SEGOVIA
PALAZUELOS DE
ERESMA

SAN ILDEFONSO O
LA GRANJA

ALDEA REAL

TORREIGLESIAS

AREVALO
TINOSILLOS
AREVALO

SEGOVIA
ZARZUELA DEL
PINAR

ESCARABAJOSA DE
CABEZAS

CARBONERO EL
MAYOR

SEGOVIA
NAVALMANZANO

MADRID

NAVALMANZANO

HONTANARES DE
ERESMA

ZARZUELA DEL
PINAR

ZARZUELA DEL
PINAR

COCA

SAN CRISTOBAL DE
SEGOVIA

SAN MIGUEL DEL
ARROYO
TUREGANO

MADRID

NAVALMANZANO

ZARZUELA DEL
PINAR
ZARZUELA DEL
PINAR
ORTIGOSA DEL
MONTE
CASTRILLO DE LA
VEGA

2de3

TIEMPO

03:08:37
03:10:16
03:10:16
03:10:16

03:11:45

03:13:44
03:14:01
03:15:43

03:15:43
03:16:33
03:17:31
03:17:31

03:17:45
03:17:55
03:18:43

03:18:47
03:18:47
03:19:12
03:19:56

03:19:56
03:19:56

03:19:57
03:19:57
03:20:31

03:21:15
03:21:38
03:21:51
03:22:15

03:22:15
03:25:41
03:25:58

03:28:09

03:28:09
03:30:37

03:30:41
03:30:43
03:30:43
03:30:46

03:35:02



P.
77

78

79
80
81

82

83

84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91

92

93
94
95

96
97
98

99
100
101
102
103

104

105
106

107

108
109

110
111
112

113
114
115
116

117

118

V RUTA DE LAS ERMITAS MEMORIAL FLORES GOMEZ

P.CAT. Dorsal
33 383
28 334
29 251
30 281
31 340
7 269
12 359
32 368
33 354
34 308
35 345
36 376
34 394
8 363
35 396
36 328
37 296
37 329
38 317
38 295
39 391
40 313
41 288
39 350
40 306
42 321
41 387
9 343
43 252
44 280
45 395
42 352
46 335
43 382
47 353
13 299
44 307
1 386
45 389
48 336
49 370
50 338

&

RUNVASPORT

Nombre
Roberto

David

Fco. Javier
Daniel
Carlos

Emilio
Ricardo

Gerardo
David
Alberto
Rubén
Juan Carlos
Luis Miguel

Francisco Javier
Rubén

Carlos

Javier
Manuel
Mario

Mariano
Luis Antonio
Cesar

Julio Cesar
Juan Pedro
Jorge

Juan Claudio
Luciano

José
Jaime
Oscar
Julio
Daniel
Ismael

Héctor
José Miguel
Oscar

Daniel
Blanca
Arturo
David

Alberto

David

Apellidos

Salamanca Otero

Lucia Marugan
Aguilar

Cuadrado Otones
Martin Canales

Cabrero Palomares

Otero Pascual

Postigo Garrido
Mufioz Mufioz
Gbémez Garrido

Mateo Matarrarranz

Rubio Centeno
Vega Garcia

Pedriza Roldan
Yuste Yuste

Holguera Lameiras

Flores Matesanz
Lara Peral

Guijarro Gbmez

Fernandez
Tabanera

Tabanera De Blas
Gonzalez Velasco

Sanz Requereo
Mera Mera
Gomez Campello
Herranz Carnero
Sanz Orrasco

Marugadn Mufioz

Almendariz Lopez

Cristébal Provencio

Villajos Perez

Miguel De Frutos

Mardomingo Alonso

Rueda Yuste
Moreno Cristobal
Galan Garcia

Gbémez Garcia
Sanz Horcajo
Sebastian Alvarez
Marigomez Garzén

Rivas Alvarez

Maroto Herranz

BERMEJO

75KM

Categoria
M30 MASCULINO

M40 MASCULINO

M40 MASCULINO
M40 MASCULINO

M40 MASCULINO

VETERANOS
MASCULINO

SENIOR
MASCULINO

M40 MASCULINO
M40 MASCULINO
M40 MASCULINO
M40 MASCULINO
M40 MASCULINO

M30 MASCULINO

VETERANOS
MASCULINO

M30 MASCULINO

M30 MASCULINO

M30 MASCULINO
M40 MASCULINO
M30 MASCULINO

M40 MASCULINO
M40 MASCULINO
M40 MASCULINO

M40 MASCULINO
M30 MASCULINO
M30 MASCULINO
M40 MASCULINO

M30 MASCULINO

VETERANOS
MASCULINO

M40 MASCULINO
M40 MASCULINO

M40 MASCULINO

M30 MASCULINO
M40 MASCULINO

M30 MASCULINO

M40 MASCULINO

SENIOR
MASCULINO

M30 MASCULINO
M30 FEMENINO

M30 MASCULINO
M40 MASCULINO

MTB CAMINEROS
NAVALMANZANO

INDEPENDIENTE

NAVABIKE
TUREBIKERS
TEAM ACUE

INDEPENDIENTE

MTB CAMINEROS
NAVALMANZANO

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
NAVAS DE ORO
INDEPENDIENTE

LA BIELA

INDEPENDIENTE

MESETEROS BTT
VALLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ESCARABAJOSA BIKE

PORTUTEAM
PORTU TEAM

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

BICIOSOS GUADARRAMA

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

UNION CICLISTA
CANTIMPALOS

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB CICLISTA PEDRAJAS

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

M40 MASCULINO LA AVELLANA
M40 MASCULINO LA AVELLANA
www.runvasport.es

POBLACION

NAVALMANZANO

VALVERDE DEL
MAJANO

NAVAS DE ORO
TUREGANO
SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

NAVALMANZANO

CANTIMPALOS
CANTIMPALOS
CANTIMPALOS
CANTIMPALOS
LASTRILLA, LA
ESPIRDO

MOZONCILLO

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID

MADRID
VALDEMORO
ARANDA DE DUERO

ESCARABAJOSA DE
CABEZAS

GARCILLAN

VALVERDE DEL
MAJANO

TRES CASAS
SEGOVIA
GUADARRAMA
AGUILAFUENTE
SEGOVIA

CANTIMPALOS

AGUILAFUENTE

OLMILLO, EL

PEDRAJA DE
PORTILLO, LA

SEGOVIA
MOSTOLES

SAN JUAN DE LA
NAVA

MADRID
BERCIAL

BERCIAL
HIGUERA, LA
SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

SAN MARTIN DE LA
VEGA

ESCALONA DEL
PRADO

3de3

TIEMPO

03:35:36

03:36:51

03:38:44
03:38:45
03:39:17

03:39:18

03:39:25

03:41:52
03:41:52
03:44:39
03:44:55
03:45:10
03:49:09

03:49:55
03:49:59

03:50:09

03:51:26
03:51:26
03:51:27

03:51:36
03:51:37
03:51:37

03:53:19
03:53:58
03:59:03
04:00:28
04:00:36

04:04:55

04:04:55
04:11:26

04:11:27

04:12:08
04:13:51

04:13:58
04:14:06
04:14:49

04:14:49
04:15:13
04:15:17
04:28:15

05:03:31

05:03:34



